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Table
No.
6.

TABLE
showing

Proposed
Reductions

in
Estimated

Expenditure
of
the

Consolidated
Fund,

amounting
to
£300,000.

(Reprint
of

Table
No.
10,

appended
to

Financial
Statement

made
1st

November,
1887.)

Bevised
Departmental

Estimates
for

1887-88.

Deduct
for

non-recurrent services.
Net
amount.

Expenditure under proposals
of

the
present Government.

Seductions
for
a

year.

Amount.

ORDINARY
REVENUE

ACCOUNT.

Permanent
Charges,—Civil

List Interest
and

Sinking
Fund

Under
Special
Acts

..........'.

Subsidies

£ 29,750 1,770,800205,900 55,000

£

£ 29,750 1,770,800 177,90032,000

£ 26,300 ♦1,790,800 167,900 32,000

3,450

'28,000 23,000

'io.000

Annual
Appropriations,— Legislative

Department
Colonial
Secretary

Colonial
Treasurer

Stamps
and

Deeds
Postal

and
Telegraph

Customs
and

Marine
JusticeEducation Native

Affairs
Mines Working

Railways
Public

Domains
and

Buildings

Defence

20,000 151,000 33,900 26,450 274,400 71,200 110,900379,600 16,90022,900 730,000 28,100 185,100

9,000 12,1007,600

17,000 138,900 26,300 26,450 274,40071,200 110,900 379,600 16,90022,900 730,000 28,100 185,100

15,500 138,900 26,300 26,450 274,400 65,200 106,900319,600 14,900 20,900 710,000 15,100 139,100

1,500 6,000 4,000 60,000 2,000 2,000 20,000 13,000 46,000

Reductions
not

allocated

3,890,250 74,050

74,050

LAND
FUND

ACCOUNT.

+4,117,900
79,700

4,038,200
3,816,200

242,000

Permanent
Charges,—Payment

to
Local
Bodies

13,000

13,000

13,000

Annual
Appropriations,—Land

and
Surveys

Rates
onCrown

Lands

113,300 42,000

"8,000

113,30034,000

89,300

24,000 34,000

168,300

8,000

160,300

102,300

58,000

Total
Consolidated
Fund

4,286,200

87,700

4,198,500
3,918,500

300,000

*
Incluaes

aaditional
interest
being
for
half-year

on
North
Island
Main
Trunk
Ri
ilway

Loan.
+

Round
numbers

,re
given

in
this
taable.
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